IRU - 58
P2P and P2MP Radios
Carrier Grade Wireless  Broadband IP Radio with  Integrated Antenna
HIGH-CAPACITY LONG-RANGE OPTIMIZED FOR IP BACKHAUL
This platform deploys reliable and secure high-speed wireless IP connections between multiple
remote  locations through high-capacity Point to Point and Point to Multipoint links. Available in
multiple frequency bands and configurations, it covers a distance of up to 40 km.
Shyam’s Wireless Broadband  IP Radio Unit incorporates  the latest technologies such as MIMO,

     Very Simple Installation
and Maintenance
     Remote Power through PoE
     TDD - TDMA Duplex
Technique Suitable for Both
TDM and Ethernet Services
     License Exempt Frequencies
(2.4 and 5.8 GHz)
with Security
     Multiple Data Rate Options
(2/5/18/50/100 Mbps)
1
P2P and P2MP Radios
S. NO. MODEL NO. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
 Point to Point Radio - TDMA (Outdoor)** Link
1. RM-1C-18M-19-24 2.4 GHz, 18Mbps with Integrated Antenna
2. RM-1C-18M-E-24 2.4 GHz, 18Mbps with External Antenna
3. RM-1C-50M-19-24 2.4 GHz,50Mbps with Integrated Antenna
4. RM-1C-50M-E-24 2.4 GHz, 50Mbps with External Antenna
5. RM-1C-100M-19-24 2.4 GHz, 100Mbps  with Integrated Antenna
6. RM-1C-100M-E-24 2.4 GHz, 100Mbps  with External Antenna
7. RM-1C-18M-23-58 5.8 GHz, 18Mbps with Integrated 23 dbi Antenna
8. RM-1C-18M-E-58 5.8 GHz, 18Mbps with External Antenna
9. RM-1C-50M-23-58 5.8 GHz, 50Mbps with Integrated 23 dbi Antenna
10. RM-1C-50M-E-58 5.8 GHz, 50Mbps with External Antenna
11. RM-1C-100M-23-58 5.8 GHz, 100Mbps  with Integrated 23 dbi Antenna
12. RM-1C-100M-E-58 5.8 GHz, 100Mbps  with External Antenna
S. NO. MODEL NO. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
 Point to Multi Point Basestation and Subscribers - TDMA (Outdoor)
1. RPMP-1C-18M-E-24 2.4 GHz, 18Mbps
2. RPMP-1C-18M-E-58 5.8 GHz, 18Mbps
3. RPMP-1C-50M-E-24 2.4 GHz, 50Mbps
4. RPMP-1C-50M-E-58 5.8 GHz, 50Mbps
5. RPMP-1C-100M-E-24 2.4 GHz, 100Mbps
6. RPMP-1C-100M-E-58 5.8 GHz, 100Mbps
SYSTEM
Type Outdoor
Mounting Wall and Pole Mount
FEATURES